Long-period variable observing list from the 2005 AAVSO Catalogue (N=80)

Sort order: J2000RA,J2000Dec Original 3-2005 Rev. ver. 2.0 1-2011

Cat_ldSimbad_Link GotoSlewld

X And GCVS10007
T Cas SA021343
R And SAO053860
RX And GCVS10016
R Scl SA0193122
omi Cet SA0129825
S Per SA023261

R Tri GCVS800001
T Ari SA093115

R Hor GCVS410001
T Hor GCVS410003
X Cam GCVS110007
R Pic SA0216987
SU Tau GCVS780021
U Ori SAO77730
SS Aur GCVS80019
X Mon SA0133942
S CMi SA0115591
S Gem SAO79635

U Gem GCVS380004
R Car SA0250614
R LMi SA061669
Rleo SA098769

S Car SA0250840
R UMa SAO015273
ZUMa SA028194

R Crv SAO0157211
SS Vir GCVS860019
T UMa SA028444

R Vir SA0119509
S UMa SAO015883
RU Vir GCVS860013
U Vir SA0119627
RY Dra SAO015945

Con
And

Cas

And

And

Scl

Cet

Per

Tri

Ari

Hor

Hor

Cam

Pic

Tau

Ori

Aur

Mon

CMi

Gem

Gem

Car

LMi

Leo

Car

UMa

UMa

Crv

Vi

r

UMa

Vir

UMa

Vi

r

Vir

Dra

J2000_Position
J001609.60+470036.0

J002314.40+554724.0

J002402.40+383448.0

J010436.00+411800.0

J012657.60-323224.0

J021921.60-025848.0

J022252.80+583524.0

J023702.40+341536.0

J024819.20+173036.0

J025352.80-495324.0

J030052.80-503824.0

J044543.20+750600.0

J044609.60-491500.0

J054904.80+190412.0

J055548.00+201048.0

J061321.60+474424.0

J065712.00-090336.0

J073243.20+081912.0

J074302.40+232700.0

J075504.80+220000.0

J093214.40-624724.0

J094533.60+343036.0

J094733.60+112548.0

J100921.60-613300.0

J104438.40+684648.0

J115631.20+575212.0

J121938.40-191536.0

J122514.40+004612.0

J123624.00+592924.0

J123828.80+065924.0

J124357.60+610524.0

J124719.20+040824.0

J125104.80+053300.0

J125626.40+655924.0
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Type_Simbad AAVSO_ID

Mi*

Mi*

RC*

DN*

Sr*

Mi*

Mi*

DN*

Mi*

OH*

Mi*

Mi*

Mi*

Sr*

AAVS00010+46

AAVSO0017+55

AAVS00018+38

AAVSO0058+40

AAVS00122-33

AAVS00214-03

AAVS00215+58

AAVS00231+33

AAVS00242+17

AAVS00250-50

AAVS00257-51

AAVSO0432+74

AAVS00443-49

AAVSO0543+19

AAVSO0549+20A

AAVSO0605+47

AAVS00652-08

AAVSO0727+08

AAVSO0737+23

AAVSO0749+22

AAVS00929-62

AAVS00939+34

AAVS00942+11

AAVS01006-61

AAVSO1037+69

AAVSO01151+58

AAVS01214-18

AAVS01220+01

AAVSO01231+60

AAVS01233+07

AAVS01239+61

AAVS01242+04

AAVSO1246+06

AAVS01252+66
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346.000

445.000
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8.11
7.77
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9.00
9.24

6.53



SA0181695

SA0139403

SA0204739

SA063763

GCVS30003

SA0241580

SA029125

SA064180

SA083440

GCVS30002

SA064652

SA0101503

SA0225948

SA084015

SA0101771

SA0102160

SAO17137

GCVS400019

SAO65409

GCVS400062

SA0160299

SA085031

SA066680

GCVS720348

SA0142620

GCVS340004

GCVS720016

GCVS720003

SA0211117

SA0162394

SA09404

SA048521

SA031822

GCVS340056

SA068943

GCVS160012

Hya
Vir
Cen
Cvn
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Sor
Dra
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Cap

J132943.20-231648.0

J133300.00-071124.0

J134145.60-333600.0

J134857.60+393224.0

J135550.40-774800.0

J141633.60-595436.0

J142252.80+534836.0

J142945.60+385136.0

J143712.00+264424.0

J150924.00-720336.0

J152124.00+312212.0

J152138.40+141836.0

J153557.60-493036.0

J154833.60+280936.0

J155040.80+150748.0

J162548.00+185324.0

J163240.80+664500.0

J163255.20+065136.0

J163512.00+372100.0

J164409.60+251500.0

J170745.60-160524.0

J172143.20+225512.0

J180907.20+310112.0

J184019.20-225436.0

J184728.80-054236.0

J191000.00+671648.0

J191433.60-184836.0

J191614.40-165812.0

J191633.60-333112.0

J191640.80-191836.0

J192136.00+763336.0

J193012.00+460900.0

J193650.40+501200.0

J194907.20+774424.0

J195033.60+325436.0

J201707.20-211912.0
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AAVS01324-22

AAVS01327-06

AAVS01336-33

AAVS01344+40

AAVSO1346-77

AAVS01409-59

AAVSO01419+54

AAVS01425+39

AAVS01432+27

AAVS01459-71

AAVS01517+31

AAVSO1517+14

AAVSO1528-49A

AAVSO1544+28

AAVS01546+15

AAVS01621+19

AAVS01632+66

AAVS0O1628+07A

AAVS01631+37

AAVSO01640+25

AAVS01702-15

AAVSO1717+23

AAVSO1805+31

AAVS01834-23

AAVS01842-05

AAVSO1909+67

AAVS01908-18

AAVS01910-17

AAVS01910-33

AAVS01910-19

AAVSO01925+76

AAVS01927+45

AAVSO1934+49

AAVSO01953+77

AAVSO1946+32

AAVS02011-21
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U Cyg SAO049477

R Vul SA089429

T Cep SA019229
SS Cyg GCVS310019
R Gru GCVS390001
R Ind GCVS440001
T Tuc SA0255280
R Peg SA0108403
V Cas GCVS180005
R Aqr SA0165849

Cyg

Vul

Cep

Cyg

Gru

Ind

Tuc

Peg

Cas

Aqr
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J201936.00+475324.0

J210421.60+234912.0

J210931.20+682924.0

J214243.20+433524.0

J214831.20-465436.0

J223600.00-671724.0

J224033.60-613300.0

J230638.40+103224.0

J231140.80+594200.0

J234350.40-151648.0
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AAVS02016+47

AAVSO02059+23A

AAVS02108+68

AAVS02138+43

AAVS02142-47

AAVS02228-67

AAVS02234-62

AAVS02301+10

AAVS02307+59
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